extraction selection guide
MANROSE BATHROOM FANS
“proven reliable solu  ons”
Choose the right fan
Extraction fans should preferably be placed as close as possible to the steam source (e.g. over or near the shower). In-line fans are the most common
solution as the grille can be placed directly above the steam source. Work through the steps below to identify the right fan for your application.
H

(CS = Circular)
Wall/Ceiling
Order Code
Application
Key
Thru Wall Kit
Order Code
Application
Key
Pro-Series
150mm Axial Standard 364m3/hr, 101 l/s XFLP150SS FAN0594 FAN0621
150mm Axial Standard 364m3/hr, 101 l/s XFLP150CS FAN0609 -
125mm Axial Standard 130m3/hr, 36 l/s XFLP125SS FAN0589 FAN0614
125mm Axial Standard 130m3/hr, 36 l/s XFLP125CS FAN0604 -
Classic
150mm Axial Standard 364m3/hr, 101 l/s XF150S FAN0120 FAN0135
150mm Axial Standard (Auto Shutter) 364m3/hr, 101 l/s XF150A FAN0121 FAN0136
125mm Axial Standard 130m3/hr, 36 l/s XF125S FAN0072 FAN0080
100mm Axial Standard 85m3/hr, 23 l/s XF100S FAN0046 FAN0053
•  FAN0589 •  FAN0120 •  FAN0121•  FAN0621 •  FAN0609
Timer models are also available. Please visit our website for the full range of Manrose fans, kits and accessories.
In-Line Fan Kits
These systems are designed so the interior grille can be mounted directly above your steam source, i.e shower or bath. Upgraded shower
fan kits are now supplied with a choice of grilles in the Pro-Series models, and with a stylish circular interior grille in the Classic models.
Heat Fan Light Kits
Our multi-function Heat ‘n Vent heat/fan/light units are designed to be easily installed into confined spaces. Classic models are suited to smaller
bathrooms and ensuites, Pro-Series models have higher performance and feature swivel Halogen lights and a unique anti condensate feature.
All systems come with duct, grille and wall switch.
•  FAN0618•  FAN2051 •  FAN0101 •  FAN0064
•  FAN0995 •  FAN0940 •  FAN2162 •  FAN2200 (Light Only Model)
Manrose Heat Fan Light units have been tested to the Downlight standard
AS/NZS60598.2.2 Amendment A and they are all classified as CA135.
Duct Size Fan Type Fan Model Performance Fan Code Application Key
Pro-Series
150mm Mixflow MFLP150S 560m3/hr, 156 l/s FAN2051
150mm Axial Hyper SFLP150S 394m3/hr, 109 l/s FAN0618
125mm Mixflow MFLP125S 320m3/hr, 89 l/s FAN2050
125mm Centrifugal SFLP125S 140m3/hr, 39 l/s FAN0616
100mm Mixflow MFLP100S 250m3/hr, 69 l/s FAN2049
Classic
150mm Axial Hyper SF150 394m3/hr, 109 l/s FAN0101
125mm Axial SF125S 130m3/hr, 36 l/s FAN0064
100mm Centrifugal SF200S 110m3/hr, 31 l/s FAN0328
100mm Axial SF100S 85m3/hr, 23 l/s FAN0017
Duct Size Fan Type Fan Model Performance Fan Code Application Key
Pro-Series
125mm Centrifugal Pro-Series Heat ‘n Vent 4 60 l/s, 216m3/hr FAN0995
125mm Centrifugal Pro-Series Heat ‘n Vent 2 50 l/s, 180m3/hr FAN0940

FAN5875
Duct Size Fan Type Model Performance Fan Model Halogen Order Code
Halogen Fan Model LED Order Code
LED
Application
Key
Pro-Series
150mm Axial Hyper Standard 394m3/hr, 109 l/s ELLP150WS - White FAN2033 LED-ELLP150WS - White FAN5375
150mm Axial Hyper Standard 394m3/hr, 109 l/s ELLP150SS - Silver FAN2034 LED-ELLP150SS - Silver FAN5376
150mm Axial Hyper Standard 394m3/hr, 109 l/s - - LED-ELLPS150WS - White SQ FAN5899
125mm Centrifugal Standard 140m3/hr, 39 l/s ELLP125WS  - White FAN2029 LED-ELLP125WS  - White FAN5379
125mm Centrifugal Standard 140m3/hr, 39 l/s ELLP125SS - Silver FAN2030 LED-ELLP125SS - Silver FAN5380
Classic
150mm Axial Hyper Standard 394m3/hr, 109 l/s EL150S - White FAN0803 LED-EL150S - White FAN5369
125mm Axial Standard 130m3/hr, 36 l/s EL125S - White FAN2037 LED-EL125S - White FAN5371
100mm Centrifugal Standard 110m3/hr, 31 l/s EL100S - White FAN0420 LEDEL100S - White FAN5373
All kits include ducting, grille, tape and accessories for installation. Switches are not included unless stated.
•  FAN4463 LED HFL2 •  FAN4465 LED HFL4 •  FAN5875 PTC*•  FAN5876 HALO
Heater Fan LightHeat Fan Light